Q1 - Which of the following best describes you? | ¢ Cual de los
siguientes te describe mejor?
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N .
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Uplift Scholar |
Alumno de Uplift Member | Miembro

1,388

@ Choice Count

Uplift Family

de la familia Uplift

914

Uplift Staff |
Personal de
elevacion

34

Uplift Community

Member | Miembro

de la comunidad
Uplift

43

Other | Otro

Q1 - Select your Uplift School (Choose up to 3)/ Seleccione su escuela
de Uplift (Elija hasta 3)

Field

Ascend Primary
Ascend Middle
Ascend High
Atlas Primary
Atlas Middle
Atlas High
Central Office
Crescendo
Elevate Primary
Elevate Middle
Elevate High

Gradus

Choice Count

51

61

157

60

65

86

77

17

36

39

88

42



Grand Primary
Grand Middle
Grand High
Hampton Primary
Hampton Middle
Hampton High
Heights Primary
Heights Middle
Heights High
Infinity Primary
Infinity Middle
Infinity High

Luna Primary
Luna Middle
Luna High
Meridian

Mighty Primary
Mighty Middle
Mighty High
North Hills Primary
North Hills Middle
North Hills High
Pinnacle

Summit Primary

Summit Middle

44

46

46

69

90

320

63

50

267

51

63

110

23

64

39

31

33

65

50

67

97

166

25

60

87



Summit High 300

Triumph 30
White Rock Hills 31
Williams Primary 55
Williams Middle 79
Williams High 142
Wisdom Primary 57
Wisdom Middle 68
Wisdom High 317
Other 48

Q2 - Are you supportive of Uplift upgrading its secondary soccer fields
from grass to turf using the remaining ESSER funds? | ¢ Apoya que
Uplift actualice sus campos de fatbol secundarios de césped a el turf
utilizando los fondos restantes de ESSER? - Selected Choice

2,095
2,000
1,500
1,000
669
500
194
0 I
Yes | Si No Other | Otro

@ Choice Count



Q4 - Instead of redoing the turf on all Uplift fields, we could choose to
only re-do the fields at those schools who are most in need. In this case,
please select your preferred option: En lugar de rehacer el césped en
todos los campos de Uplift, podriamos optar por rehacer solo los
campos de aquellas escuelas que mas lo necesitan. En este caso,
seleccione su opcion preferida:

814
641
446 I

1,006
1,000

800

600

400

200

Re-do the soccer fields

from grass to turf at ALL soccer fields from grass

Uplift schools | Rehacer
los campos de fatbol de
césped a césped en
TODAS las escuelas de
Uplift

@ Choice Count

Re-do only some of the

to turf at select Uplift
schools AND invest
even more in tutoring
for students who need
additional support |
Rehacer solo algunos
de los campos de
fatbol, desde el césped
hasta el césped, en
escuelas selectas de ...

Re-do even fewer
soccer fields AND
invest even more in
tutoring for students
AND one-time retention
bonuses for teachers
who return for the
2024-25 school year |
Rehacer alin menos
campos de futbol E
invertir ain mas en
tutoria para ...

Re-do only some of the
soccer fields AND
invest in supplies/
materials for other

extracurricular clubs

and sports (e.g., give
each school a specific
dollar amount to spend)
| Rehacer solo algunos
de los campos de futbol

E invertir en
par



Q5 - Which additional investment is most important to you? | ¢Qué
inversion adicional es mas importante para usted?

1,062
1,000
855
800
675
600
400 368
200 I
0
One-time retention Upgrade athletic Additional tutoring Additional supplies for
bonuses for teachers to  facilities (e.g., soccer support above what is other extracurricular
return for 2024-25 fields, basketball already allocated for activities and athletics
school year | courts) | Mejorar las this year- | Apoyo de (not facilities related) |
Bonificaciones Unicas instalaciones deportivas  tutoria adicional por ~ Suministros adicionales
de retencion para los (por ejemplo, campos encima de lo ya para otras actividades
maestros que de futbol, canchas de  asignado para este afio extracurriculares y
regresaran durante el baloncesto) atletismo (no
afo escolar 2024-25 relacionados con las

instalaciones)
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